
Dachsberg Turnfest Einzel Mo 26.07.2010 21:57
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Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

KURZ  (24) 2.6 km   8 P
1(101) 2(102) 3(107) 4(110) 5(117) 6(121) 7(128) 8(100) Z

1 Metzger, Dario H-18k 20:15 1:38 3:41 6:37 8:40 11:49 14:39 18:43 19:32 20:15
OLK Fricktal 1:38 2:03 2:56 2:03 3:09 2:50 4:04 0:49 0:43

2 Maiwald, Lars H-18k 20:56 1:43 3:03 5:22 7:16 13:05 15:31 19:28 20:14 20:56

TV Mönchweiler 1:43 1:20 2:19 1:54 5:49 2:26 3:57 0:46 0:42

3 Brunner, Lars H-18k 22:28 1:37 3:03 5:47 8:35 12:11 15:37 20:22 21:30 22:28
OLG Kölliken 1:37 1:26 2:44 2:48 3:36 3:26 4:45 1:08 0:58

4 Schmid, Karl H40k 23:20 2:08 3:56 6:45 9:20 13:30 16:47 21:34 22:31 23:20
OL-Team Filder 2:08 1:48 2:49 2:35 4:10 3:17 4:47 0:57 0:49

5 Schaal, David H-18k 25:10 1:53 3:14 5:50 8:55 13:49 18:13 23:28 24:20 25:10

TV Kippenheim 1:53 1:21 2:36 3:05 4:54 4:24 5:15 0:52 0:50

6 Lösel, Nils H-18k 25:23 1:54 3:25 6:12 9:31 14:19 18:13 23:12 24:24 25:23

TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 1:54 1:31 2:47 3:19 4:48 3:54 4:59 1:12 0:59

7 Meier, Maurice H19k 25:35 2:10 4:03 7:12 10:04 15:53 18:55 23:52 24:49 25:35
TV Rheinfelden 2:10 1:53 3:09 2:52 5:49 3:02 4:57 0:57 0:46

8 Schweizer, Romina D-18k 26:46 2:17 4:11 7:36 10:44 16:13 19:40 24:53 26:01 26:46
OLV Baselland 2:17 1:54 3:25 3:08 5:29 3:27 5:13 1:08 0:45

9 Haas, Michelle D-18k 26:58 1:38 2:58 5:44 10:41 14:27 20:32 25:16 26:15 26:58

OLG Schaffhausen 1:38 1:20 2:46 4:57 3:46 6:05 4:44 0:59 0:43

10 Meier, Dieter H40k 28:49 3:02 5:42 8:58 12:25 17:06 20:33 26:25 27:35 28:49

TV Rheinfelden 3:02 2:40 3:16 3:27 4:41 3:27 5:52 1:10 1:14
11 Tantanini, Timo H-18k 29:55 2:20 4:42 9:04 12:07 17:18 21:35 27:41 28:59 29:55

OLC Kapreolo 2:20 2:22 4:22 3:03 5:11 4:17 6:06 1:18 0:56
12 Maiwald, Robin H-18k 31:24 2:28 4:16 7:15 10:14 19:32 23:01 29:15 30:46 31:24

TV Mönchweiler 2:28 1:48 2:59 2:59 9:18 3:29 6:14 1:31 0:38

13 Rosemeier, Andrea D40k 32:15 2:50 4:43 8:40 12:17 18:12 22:37 29:33 30:50 32:15

TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 2:50 1:53 3:57 3:37 5:55 4:25 6:56 1:17 1:25

14 Funk, Ilija H-18k 33:36 2:42 4:56 7:53 15:37 20:29 25:43 31:48 32:57 33:36

OLG Ortenau 2:42 2:14 2:57 7:44 4:52 5:14 6:05 1:09 0:39
15 Egger, Manuela D-18k 34:12 2:54 4:43 8:17 13:49 20:13 25:44 31:53 33:14 34:12

ULU`S REISEWELT 2:54 1:49 3:34 5:32 6:24 5:31 6:09 1:21 0:58
16 Funk, Anabel D-18k 35:24 1:57 4:03 7:23 15:33 20:29 25:15 33:39 34:40 35:24

OLG Ortenau 1:57 2:06 3:20 8:10 4:56 4:46 8:24 1:01 0:44

17 Ryter, Esther D40k 35:47 3:12 5:45 10:22 14:04 22:05 27:18 33:34 34:44 35:47

OLG Basel 3:12 2:33 4:37 3:42 8:01 5:13 6:16 1:10 1:03

18 Wirz, Hannah D-18k 35:52 5:00 6:37 11:24 15:29 22:18 27:52 33:43 34:47 35:52

TV Inzlingen 5:00 1:37 4:47 4:05 6:49 5:34 5:51 1:04 1:05
19 Wieczorek, Pascal H40k 36:32 2:44 4:55 9:57 15:10 22:41 27:50 34:38 35:46 36:32

TV Inzlingen 2:44 2:11 5:02 5:13 7:31 5:09 6:48 1:08 0:46
20 Laue, Kai H-18k 37:48 2:42 5:01 8:51 13:58 21:43 27:39 35:45 36:50 37:48

OLG Ortenau 2:42 2:19 3:50 5:07 7:45 5:56 8:06 1:05 0:58

21 Bersuck, Insa D-18k 43:39 2:09 4:28 10:09 14:43 22:50 34:18 41:34 43:00 43:39

Bielefelder TG 2:09 2:19 5:41 4:34 8:07 11:28 7:16 1:26 0:39

22 Lüdin, Livia D-18k 47:31 2:02 12:35 15:26 18:59 24:19 39:32 45:26 46:52 47:31
OLG Basel 2:02 10:33 2:51 3:33 5:20 15:13 5:54 1:26 0:39

23 Hartmann, Anne-Marie D40k 48:13 5:10 8:25 14:25 19:56 26:45 33:56 43:38 45:40 48:13
TGV Horn 5:10 3:15 6:00 5:31 6:49 7:11 9:42 2:02 2:33

Mohr, Rudi H40k Fehlst 5:03 9:04 26:34 36:14 1:06:24 1:12:57 1:24:14 ----- 1:26:47
T.F.G. Nippes 78 5:03 4:01 17:30 9:40 30:10 6:33 11:17 2:33

MITTEL  (57) 3.0 km   10 P
1(103) 2(104) 3(108) 4(116) 5(118) 6(111) 7(120) 8(125) 9(126) 10(100) Z

1 Schweizer, Noemi D-18m 29:20 3:30 5:13 9:17 11:58 13:43 17:24 23:10 25:52 27:20 28:39 29:20
OLV Baselland 3:30 1:43 4:04 2:41 1:45 3:41 5:46 2:42 1:28 1:19 0:41

2 Schweizer, Timon H-18m 30:02 4:16 6:04 10:12 13:46 15:13 17:34 22:33 26:18 28:17 29:18 30:02

OLV Baselland 4:16 1:48 4:08 3:34 1:27 2:21 4:59 3:45 1:59 1:01 0:44
3 Döhler, Erik H-18m 30:29 3:33 5:27 11:02 13:41 15:21 19:01 23:04 26:09 28:24 29:47 30:29

TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 3:33 1:54 5:35 2:39 1:40 3:40 4:03 3:05 2:15 1:23 0:42
4 Wirz, André H40m 33:45 3:57 6:02 11:50 14:58 16:48 19:27 25:07 29:57 31:33 32:54 33:45

TV Inzlingen 3:57 2:05 5:48 3:08 1:50 2:39 5:40 4:50 1:36 1:21 0:51

5 Husner, Eveline D-18m 34:03 4:06 6:56 12:11 15:24 17:26 20:10 26:19 30:07 31:49 33:17 34:03

OLK Wiggertal 4:06 2:50 5:15 3:13 2:02 2:44 6:09 3:48 1:42 1:28 0:46

6 Mohn, Monika D19m 36:38 4:58 7:02 12:17 16:10 18:18 21:57 28:12 31:45 34:32 35:49 36:38
OLC Kapreolo 4:58 2:04 5:15 3:53 2:08 3:39 6:15 3:33 2:47 1:17 0:49

7 Becker, Konrad H40m 37:20 4:05 6:24 12:29 16:24 18:19 21:48 28:15 32:17 34:37 36:20 37:20
OLG Basel 4:05 2:19 6:05 3:55 1:55 3:29 6:27 4:02 2:20 1:43 1:00

8 Tantanini, Janine D40m 38:30 4:53 8:06 13:07 17:21 21:18 24:09 30:29 34:21 36:08 37:42 38:30

OLC Kapreolo 4:53 3:13 5:01 4:14 3:57 2:51 6:20 3:52 1:47 1:34 0:48

9 Ringli, Corina D19m 38:52 5:02 7:35 13:25 16:15 18:27 21:39 28:13 34:27 36:41 38:07 38:52

OLG Schaffhausen 5:02 2:33 5:50 2:50 2:12 3:12 6:34 6:14 2:14 1:26 0:45

10 Chatagny, Eliane D40m 41:03 4:54 7:28 13:16 16:25 18:21 24:08 31:48 36:10 38:23 39:57 41:03
CA Rosé 4:54 2:34 5:48 3:09 1:56 5:47 7:40 4:22 2:13 1:34 1:06

11 Schulze, Eija D19m 41:42 6:23 8:43 14:26 18:06 20:21 23:53 30:50 36:26 38:43 40:28 41:42
GTS Gundelfingen 6:23 2:20 5:43 3:40 2:15 3:32 6:57 5:36 2:17 1:45 1:14

12 Bühler, Eduard H40m 42:30 6:08 8:49 13:45 16:52 19:22 25:05 31:46 37:11 40:01 41:35 42:30

OL Zimmerberg 6:08 2:41 4:56 3:07 2:30 5:43 6:41 5:25 2:50 1:34 0:55

13 Metzger, Rémy H40m 42:37 4:25 7:06 12:30 16:25 18:56 23:38 31:33 37:22 40:10 41:39 42:37

OLK Fricktal 4:25 2:41 5:24 3:55 2:31 4:42 7:55 5:49 2:48 1:29 0:58
14 Wörner, Siegfried H40m 42:39 4:11 6:26 12:03 17:00 19:19 24:44 31:43 37:13 40:29 41:52 42:39

OL-Team Filder 4:11 2:15 5:37 4:57 2:19 5:25 6:59 5:30 3:16 1:23 0:47
15 Sieber, Meili D40m 42:55 5:12 7:54 14:28 17:42 19:57 26:20 33:34 37:50 40:05 41:43 42:55

OLG Weisslingen 5:12 2:42 6:34 3:14 2:15 6:23 7:14 4:16 2:15 1:38 1:12

16 Horst, Heike D19m 43:24 5:05 8:04 15:51 19:47 22:02 25:38 32:30 38:18 40:25 42:15 43:24

GTS Gundelfingen 5:05 2:59 7:47 3:56 2:15 3:36 6:52 5:48 2:07 1:50 1:09

17 Nägele, Elena D-18m 44:46 4:50 7:01 13:17 16:16 18:30 22:04 30:53 40:11 42:15 44:00 44:46

OLG Stäfa 4:50 2:11 6:16 2:59 2:14 3:34 8:49 9:18 2:04 1:45 0:46
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Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

MITTEL  (57) 3.0 km   10 P (Forts.)

1(103) 2(104) 3(108) 4(116) 5(118) 6(111) 7(120) 8(125) 9(126) 10(100) Z

18 Dürrenberger, Esther D40m 45:11 5:57 8:57 16:05 20:48 23:41 27:36 35:43 40:13 42:37 44:08 45:11
OLG Kakowa 5:57 3:00 7:08 4:43 2:53 3:55 8:07 4:30 2:24 1:31 1:03

19 Baumann, Hans H40m 45:31 3:57 7:32 14:58 18:27 21:10 24:36 33:31 37:31 42:50 44:27 45:31
OLK Wiggertal 3:57 3:35 7:26 3:29 2:43 3:26 8:55 4:00 5:19 1:37 1:04

20 Funk, Verena D19m 46:44 5:15 8:02 14:50 18:50 21:56 26:27 35:15 41:06 44:02 45:54 46:44

OLG Ortenau 5:15 2:47 6:48 4:00 3:06 4:31 8:48 5:51 2:56 1:52 0:50

21 Wirz, Claudia D40m 46:49 5:23 11:57 18:56 23:18 25:41 29:35 37:41 42:13 44:35 46:06 46:49

TV Inzlingen 5:23 6:34 6:59 4:22 2:23 3:54 8:06 4:32 2:22 1:31 0:43

22 Wegmüller, Ruedi H40m 47:07 6:43 9:35 15:54 21:30 24:24 29:28 36:44 41:51 44:37 46:07 47:07
Thurgorienta 6:43 2:52 6:19 5:36 2:54 5:04 7:16 5:07 2:46 1:30 1:00

23 Birchmeier, Susanne D40m 47:37 5:37 10:50 17:25 20:54 23:34 29:04 36:45 42:40 44:53 46:36 47:37
OLG Cordoba 5:37 5:13 6:35 3:29 2:40 5:30 7:41 5:55 2:13 1:43 1:01

24 Harter, Wiebke D-18m 48:07 5:22 8:36 16:42 21:05 23:36 29:15 36:45 43:13 45:25 47:20 48:07

OLG Ortenau 5:22 3:14 8:06 4:23 2:31 5:39 7:30 6:28 2:12 1:55 0:47

25 Keller, Fabian H40m 48:09 4:54 10:36 16:59 21:46 25:57 30:22 37:39 42:38 45:32 47:23 48:09

Bussola OK 4:54 5:42 6:23 4:47 4:11 4:25 7:17 4:59 2:54 1:51 0:46

26 Nägele, Lena D-18m 48:38 4:14 6:27 12:18 15:22 19:43 26:29 34:05 44:20 46:50 47:58 48:38
SV Baindt 4:14 2:13 5:51 3:04 4:21 6:46 7:36 10:15 2:30 1:08 0:40

27 Wegmüller, Doris D40m 49:00 5:22 7:56 16:16 20:16 25:11 28:24 34:38 43:30 46:29 48:01 49:00
Thurgorienta 5:22 2:34 8:20 4:00 4:55 3:13 6:14 8:52 2:59 1:32 0:59

28 Schach, Walter H40m 50:42 4:44 7:47 15:30 20:06 24:31 30:45 38:48 46:04 48:12 49:57 50:42

SV Wannweil 4:44 3:03 7:43 4:36 4:25 6:14 8:03 7:16 2:08 1:45 0:45

29 Müller, Max H40m 50:53 5:58 8:50 16:37 24:11 27:04 31:04 38:28 46:12 48:27 50:09 50:53

OLG Kölliken 5:58 2:52 7:47 7:34 2:53 4:00 7:24 7:44 2:15 1:42 0:44
30 Nadelstumpf, Klaus H40m 51:12 5:21 7:56 14:25 19:01 23:06 27:27 38:42 43:02 46:24 50:11 51:12

SV Wannweil 5:21 2:35 6:29 4:36 4:05 4:21 11:15 4:20 3:22 3:47 1:01
31 Winiger, Yvan H40m 52:06 14:07 16:33 22:38 27:00 29:40 35:01 43:02 47:12 49:25 51:06 52:06

CA Rosé 14:07 2:26 6:05 4:22 2:40 5:21 8:01 4:10 2:13 1:41 1:00

32 Hug, Karl H40m 53:10 5:00 7:48 16:06 19:46 22:16 32:23 40:17 46:55 49:54 52:00 53:10

OLV Langenthal 5:00 2:48 8:18 3:40 2:30 10:07 7:54 6:38 2:59 2:06 1:10

33 Renggli, Franz H40m 53:47 4:26 6:51 12:50 15:34 22:08 26:19 34:30 42:45 48:59 52:48 53:47

ULU`S REISEWELT 4:26 2:25 5:59 2:44 6:34 4:11 8:11 8:15 6:14 3:49 0:59
34 Ciceri, Christa D40m 53:51 6:32 9:35 15:59 20:57 24:27 32:04 40:42 46:04 50:52 52:49 53:51 48:22

OLG Schaffhausen 6:32 3:03 6:24 4:58 3:30 7:37 8:38 5:22 4:48 1:57 1:02 *122

35 Schwab, Lisa D40m 54:06 7:16 11:09 18:02 23:26 26:39 33:11 41:48 47:32 50:56 53:07 54:06
TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 7:16 3:53 6:53 5:24 3:13 6:32 8:37 5:44 3:24 2:11 0:59

36 Schmid, Maria D40m 54:36 7:43 11:31 18:37 23:23 28:30 34:43 42:02 50:07 52:08 53:47 54:36

OLG Säuliamt 7:43 3:48 7:06 4:46 5:07 6:13 7:19 8:05 2:01 1:39 0:49

37 Eriksson, Britt-Marie D40m 55:43 8:01 11:03 19:38 23:10 25:57 35:11 44:57 50:01 52:30 54:32 55:43
OK Rodhen 8:01 3:02 8:35 3:32 2:47 9:14 9:46 5:04 2:29 2:02 1:11

38 Tscholl, Daniel H19m 55:54 4:55 7:47 18:21 22:00 24:39 28:53 35:28 51:16 53:36 55:02 55:54
ULU`S REISEWELT 4:55 2:52 10:34 3:39 2:39 4:14 6:35 15:48 2:20 1:26 0:52

39 Haller, Susanna D19m 56:20 5:48 10:16 17:18 21:31 25:03 31:32 40:48 48:54 52:17 54:56 56:20

OLG Kölliken 5:48 4:28 7:02 4:13 3:32 6:29 9:16 8:06 3:23 2:39 1:24

40 Feucht, Martina D40m 56:21 7:03 10:01 19:38 25:24 29:15 34:43 44:32 49:57 53:16 55:25 56:21

OLG Schaffhausen 7:03 2:58 9:37 5:46 3:51 5:28 9:49 5:25 3:19 2:09 0:56

41 Rossier, Hubert H40m 57:11 7:09 11:06 19:36 23:42 26:58 35:00 44:38 50:25 53:42 55:48 57:11
CA Rosé 7:09 3:57 8:30 4:06 3:16 8:02 9:38 5:47 3:17 2:06 1:23

42 Neugebauer, Silke D-18m 57:25 5:38 10:32 20:40 27:01 31:26 37:43 45:40 50:12 53:39 56:40 57:25
OLG Ortenau 5:38 4:54 10:08 6:21 4:25 6:17 7:57 4:32 3:27 3:01 0:45

43 Fritz, Kristine D40m 58:05 5:29 9:33 17:48 22:41 26:59 32:27 42:28 50:47 54:37 56:54 58:05

OL-Team Filder 5:29 4:04 8:15 4:53 4:18 5:28 10:01 8:19 3:50 2:17 1:11

44 Räuftlin, Käthy D40m 58:13 9:01 12:14 23:52 29:32 32:48 38:47 46:04 51:06 54:18 57:00 58:13

OLC Kapreolo 9:01 3:13 11:38 5:40 3:16 5:59 7:17 5:02 3:12 2:42 1:13

45 Eriksson, Jenny D19m 58:14 6:39 10:11 18:16 22:20 25:16 34:52 44:42 50:21 53:19 55:44 58:14
Thurgorienta 6:39 3:32 8:05 4:04 2:56 9:36 9:50 5:39 2:58 2:25 2:30

46 Haberstich, Elisabeth D40m 58:31 5:36 8:37 16:28 20:21 27:56 33:23 41:51 51:34 54:48 57:00 58:31
OLK Wiggertal 5:36 3:01 7:51 3:53 7:35 5:27 8:28 9:43 3:14 2:12 1:31

47 Hartmann, Hans H40m 59:49 7:38 11:11 19:30 24:45 29:09 34:34 44:10 52:42 56:43 58:50 59:49

TGV Horn 7:38 3:33 8:19 5:15 4:24 5:25 9:36 8:32 4:01 2:07 0:59

48 Schweizer, Barbara D40m 1:00:16 5:50 9:37 18:14 23:41 27:33 36:08 46:08 51:10 57:12 59:02 1:00:16 55:42

OLV Baselland 5:50 3:47 8:37 5:27 3:52 8:35 10:00 5:02 6:02 1:50 1:14 *122

49 Zürcher, Walter H40m 1:04:26 6:37 11:27 21:26 27:42 31:13 36:30 48:48 56:10 1:00:15 1:02:41 1:04:26
OLG Basel 6:37 4:50 9:59 6:16 3:31 5:17 12:18 7:22 4:05 2:26 1:45

50 Waser, Renate D40m 1:04:55 8:13 11:58 23:34 29:26 33:09 39:02 49:20 57:04 1:01:06 1:03:36 1:04:55
Trutikon 8:13 3:45 11:36 5:52 3:43 5:53 10:18 7:44 4:02 2:30 1:19

51 Chatagny, Bertrand H40m 1:05:03 6:51 11:12 22:31 26:43 29:35 37:24 50:49 54:31 1:00:58 1:04:03 1:05:03

CA Rosé 6:51 4:21 11:19 4:12 2:52 7:49 13:25 3:42 6:27 3:05 1:00

52 Schaftlützel, Marida D40m 1:05:37 7:08 11:06 21:58 28:14 32:01 41:42 50:55 1:00:14 1:02:28 1:04:31 1:05:37

OLV Illnau-Effretikon 7:08 3:58 10:52 6:16 3:47 9:41 9:13 9:19 2:14 2:03 1:06
53 Horst, Gisela D40m 1:09:42 5:59 13:50 26:25 32:22 36:29 46:01 54:26 1:04:15 1:06:45 1:08:41 1:09:42

OLG Elsenzgau 5:59 7:51 12:35 5:57 4:07 9:32 8:25 9:49 2:30 1:56 1:01
54 Schach, Sybille D40m 1:12:57 9:22 13:39 23:10 27:59 32:30 38:52 55:56 1:04:50 1:08:52 1:11:37 1:12:57

SV Wannweil 9:22 4:17 9:31 4:49 4:31 6:22 17:04 8:54 4:02 2:45 1:20

55 Keil, Edmund H40m 1:14:42 7:02 11:26 31:35 36:58 40:39 46:28 54:29 1:00:08 1:02:54 1:13:37 1:14:42

Bielefelder TG 7:02 4:24 20:09 5:23 3:41 5:49 8:01 5:39 2:46 10:43 1:05

56 Franz-nadelstumpf, SigrunD40m 1:35:00 9:02 14:53 25:21 36:11 44:11 54:01 1:11:00 1:20:02 1:30:10 1:33:31 1:35:00

SV Wannweil 9:02 5:51 10:28 10:50 8:00 9:50 16:59 9:02 10:08 3:21 1:29

Drexhage, Elisabeth D40m Fehlst 12:24 20:04 37:01 46:06 53:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:43:41
OLG Siegerland 12:24 7:40 16:57 9:05 7:04 50:31



Dachsberg Turnfest Einzel Mo 26.07.2010 21:57
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Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

LANG  (57) 5.0 km   16 P
1(105) 2(106) 3(103) 4(122) 5(123) 6(124) 7(109) 8(111) 9(112) 10(113) 11(114) 12(115) 13(119) 14(120)

15(127) 16(100) Z

1 Plattner, Christoph H19l 34:05 2:47 5:47 9:05 12:08 13:39 16:32 19:02 20:15 22:30 22:54 24:41 26:22 28:39 30:00
OLG Basel 2:47 3:00 3:18 3:03 1:31 2:53 2:30 1:13 2:15 0:24 1:47 1:41 2:17 1:21

32:28 33:29 34:05
2:28 1:01 0:36

2 Ananda, Berger H19l 36:35 3:16 6:26 8:50 12:24 13:56 16:41 19:54 21:15 23:31 24:00 26:19 28:15 30:46 32:09
GTS Gundelfingen 3:16 3:10 2:24 3:34 1:32 2:45 3:13 1:21 2:16 0:29 2:19 1:56 2:31 1:23

34:59 36:02 36:35
2:50 1:03 0:33

3 Schweizer, Markus H19l 39:27 5:53 8:47 11:09 14:28 16:11 18:43 21:55 23:32 25:49 26:21 28:46 30:46 33:18 34:44

OLV Baselland 5:53 2:54 2:22 3:19 1:43 2:32 3:12 1:37 2:17 0:32 2:25 2:00 2:32 1:26

37:42 38:48 39:27 5:31 21:33

2:58 1:06 0:39 *133 *110

4 Granacher, Michael H19l 39:31 3:30 6:33 10:00 14:25 16:23 19:03 21:42 23:09 26:21 26:46 28:43 30:35 33:27 35:00
OLG Kakowa 3:30 3:03 3:27 4:25 1:58 2:40 2:39 1:27 3:12 0:25 1:57 1:52 2:52 1:33

37:43 38:56 39:31
2:43 1:13 0:35

5 Mohn, Christian H19l 39:36 2:45 6:31 8:31 12:02 13:55 17:43 20:42 22:06 25:09 25:38 28:11 30:44 33:19 34:55

OLC Kapreolo 2:45 3:46 2:00 3:31 1:53 3:48 2:59 1:24 3:03 0:29 2:33 2:33 2:35 1:36

37:45 38:58 39:36

2:50 1:13 0:38
6 Berger, Immanuel H19l 39:45 3:33 6:56 8:55 12:41 14:17 18:00 21:07 22:42 25:12 26:18 28:42 30:40 33:20 34:36

GTS Gundelfingen 3:33 3:23 1:59 3:46 1:36 3:43 3:07 1:35 2:30 1:06 2:24 1:58 2:40 1:16

37:36 39:13 39:45 6:00

3:00 1:37 0:32 *134

7 Wegmüller, Simon H19l 40:50 2:46 5:39 8:55 12:43 14:40 17:25 20:06 21:26 25:44 26:20 28:38 30:48 34:42 36:13

Thurgorienta 2:46 2:53 3:16 3:48 1:57 2:45 2:41 1:20 4:18 0:36 2:18 2:10 3:54 1:31

39:01 40:12 40:50

2:48 1:11 0:38
8 Metzger, Niklas H-18l 41:46 3:36 7:18 9:19 14:14 16:08 19:42 22:26 23:57 27:25 27:52 30:31 32:39 35:12 37:01

OLK Fricktal 3:36 3:42 2:01 4:55 1:54 3:34 2:44 1:31 3:28 0:27 2:39 2:08 2:33 1:49
40:03 41:13 41:46

3:02 1:10 0:33

9 Sieber, Annemarie D19l 43:22 3:20 7:01 9:59 14:53 17:00 20:12 23:12 24:57 28:40 29:08 31:35 33:53 36:43 38:23

OLG Weisslingen 3:20 3:41 2:58 4:54 2:07 3:12 3:00 1:45 3:43 0:28 2:27 2:18 2:50 1:40

41:15 42:41 43:22

2:52 1:26 0:41
10 Halder, Lothar H19l 43:52 3:30 7:10 9:32 13:18 15:08 18:00 21:51 23:19 28:49 29:17 31:38 34:14 37:17 38:41

SV Baindt 3:30 3:40 2:22 3:46 1:50 2:52 3:51 1:28 5:30 0:28 2:21 2:36 3:03 1:24

41:54 43:07 43:52

3:13 1:13 0:45

11 Haas, Dominik H19l 45:30 4:23 7:37 9:49 13:19 15:12 18:47 23:35 25:52 29:42 30:08 32:45 35:22 38:02 40:10

OLG Schaffhausen 4:23 3:14 2:12 3:30 1:53 3:35 4:48 2:17 3:50 0:26 2:37 2:37 2:40 2:08

43:21 44:52 45:30

3:11 1:31 0:38
12 Schwind, Klaus H19l 46:54 3:23 7:33 10:10 15:06 17:12 20:03 24:37 26:31 29:13 29:52 32:23 35:21 38:53 41:14

TGV Horn 3:23 4:10 2:37 4:56 2:06 2:51 4:34 1:54 2:42 0:39 2:31 2:58 3:32 2:21

44:39 46:16 46:54

3:25 1:37 0:38

13 Harter, Camill H19l 47:07 4:40 8:18 11:11 15:37 17:55 21:35 25:59 27:48 31:05 31:40 34:39 37:19 39:48 41:48

OLG Ortenau 4:40 3:38 2:53 4:26 2:18 3:40 4:24 1:49 3:17 0:35 2:59 2:40 2:29 2:00

45:20 46:34 47:07

3:32 1:14 0:33
14 Brunner, Jan H-18l 47:57 3:59 7:56 10:54 16:06 18:04 21:49 25:04 27:25 31:42 32:22 35:11 37:55 40:47 42:44

OLG Kölliken 3:59 3:57 2:58 5:12 1:58 3:45 3:15 2:21 4:17 0:40 2:49 2:44 2:52 1:57

46:05 47:22 47:57

3:21 1:17 0:35

15 Widler, Käthi D19l 48:24 4:46 8:37 12:37 17:35 19:52 24:14 27:57 29:44 32:33 33:10 36:00 38:21 41:14 42:53
OLG Weisslingen 4:46 3:51 4:00 4:58 2:17 4:22 3:43 1:47 2:49 0:37 2:50 2:21 2:53 1:39

46:02 47:36 48:24

3:09 1:34 0:48
16 Meister, Sabrina D40l 50:24 5:07 9:18 11:54 16:23 18:37 22:28 27:20 29:10 33:07 33:53 36:49 39:22 42:40 44:28

OLG Dachsen 5:07 4:11 2:36 4:29 2:14 3:51 4:52 1:50 3:57 0:46 2:56 2:33 3:18 1:48

47:56 49:23 50:24

3:28 1:27 1:01

17 Schwarz, Martin H19l 50:38 4:52 8:49 11:09 15:46 18:06 22:06 26:58 28:59 32:09 32:53 35:35 38:21 42:13 44:01
TGV Horn 4:52 3:57 2:20 4:37 2:20 4:00 4:52 2:01 3:10 0:44 2:42 2:46 3:52 1:48

48:23 50:07 50:38

4:22 1:44 0:31

18 Husner, Lily D40l 50:45 4:40 8:45 11:26 15:56 18:35 22:27 26:24 28:30 32:20 33:55 36:42 39:26 42:39 44:25

OLK Wiggertal 4:40 4:05 2:41 4:30 2:39 3:52 3:57 2:06 3:50 1:35 2:47 2:44 3:13 1:46

48:21 49:57 50:45 31:21

3:56 1:36 0:48 *132

19 Ringli, Priska D40l 51:44 4:52 8:57 14:33 18:56 20:53 24:20 29:02 31:53 35:00 35:35 38:34 41:13 44:08 45:56
OLG Schaffhausen 4:52 4:05 5:36 4:23 1:57 3:27 4:42 2:51 3:07 0:35 2:59 2:39 2:55 1:48

49:32 50:58 51:44
3:36 1:26 0:46

20 Hugelshofer, Barbara D40l 52:20 4:26 12:33 15:53 21:01 22:58 26:19 29:27 31:08 34:47 35:25 38:08 40:51 44:17 46:19

OLG Weisslingen 4:26 8:07 3:20 5:08 1:57 3:21 3:08 1:41 3:39 0:38 2:43 2:43 3:26 2:02

50:06 51:38 52:20 34:04

3:47 1:32 0:42 *113

21 Hilfiker, Christian H19l 53:00 4:59 9:23 12:10 17:01 19:27 23:05 28:49 30:44 36:47 37:18 39:53 42:40 45:55 47:27
ULU`S REISEWELT 4:59 4:24 2:47 4:51 2:26 3:38 5:44 1:55 6:03 0:31 2:35 2:47 3:15 1:32

50:53 52:23 53:00
3:26 1:30 0:37
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Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

LANG  (57) 5.0 km   16 P (Forts.)

1(105) 2(106) 3(103) 4(122) 5(123) 6(124) 7(109) 8(111) 9(112) 10(113) 11(114) 12(115) 13(119) 14(120)
15(127) 16(100) Z

22 Hartmann, Steffen H19l 53:51 5:14 9:37 12:39 17:45 20:12 23:47 28:17 30:29 34:04 34:41 38:11 41:33 44:37 46:48
TGV Horn 5:14 4:23 3:02 5:06 2:27 3:35 4:30 2:12 3:35 0:37 3:30 3:22 3:04 2:11

50:57 53:08 53:51
4:09 2:11 0:43

23 Spalinger, Lotti D40l 54:45 6:32 10:48 14:04 19:37 22:08 26:05 30:34 32:40 35:45 36:30 39:43 42:52 46:41 48:41

ULU`S REISEWELT 6:32 4:16 3:16 5:33 2:31 3:57 4:29 2:06 3:05 0:45 3:13 3:09 3:49 2:00

52:23 54:01 54:45

3:42 1:38 0:44
24 Schelbert, Othmar H19l 54:55 4:48 8:56 12:03 18:32 21:19 24:40 30:53 32:46 38:47 39:16 41:51 44:31 47:43 49:25

ULU`S REISEWELT 4:48 4:08 3:07 6:29 2:47 3:21 6:13 1:53 6:01 0:29 2:35 2:40 3:12 1:42

52:54 54:21 54:55 36:29

3:29 1:27 0:34 *113

25 Greis, Raffael H19l 55:46 7:10 14:06 17:08 21:30 24:18 28:11 34:23 37:05 41:14 41:51 44:45 46:51 49:23 50:41

OLG Schaffhausen 7:10 6:56 3:02 4:22 2:48 3:53 6:12 2:42 4:09 0:37 2:54 2:06 2:32 1:18

53:38 55:12 55:46

2:57 1:34 0:34
26 Schach, Jonathan H-18l 55:55 4:54 9:57 13:23 19:30 21:56 25:54 30:05 31:56 35:08 35:54 38:40 42:25 46:00 48:36

SV Wannweil 4:54 5:03 3:26 6:07 2:26 3:58 4:11 1:51 3:12 0:46 2:46 3:45 3:35 2:36
53:14 55:21 55:55

4:38 2:07 0:34

27 Haenelt, Stephan H19l 56:35 4:21 9:11 12:12 17:26 19:59 25:50 29:35 31:38 38:36 39:10 42:18 45:07 48:39 50:39

OL-Team Filder 4:21 4:50 3:01 5:14 2:33 5:51 3:45 2:03 6:58 0:34 3:08 2:49 3:32 2:00

54:23 56:01 56:35

3:44 1:38 0:34
28 Martin, Michael H19l 57:27 4:29 8:35 11:52 17:48 20:17 26:12 33:48 35:37 39:30 40:12 43:36 46:28 49:15 51:51

TGV Horn 4:29 4:06 3:17 5:56 2:29 5:55 7:36 1:49 3:53 0:42 3:24 2:52 2:47 2:36
55:28 56:46 57:27

3:37 1:18 0:41

29 Berle, Bernhard H-18l 57:29 4:54 10:20 13:55 19:19 21:39 25:58 31:39 33:39 36:53 37:57 43:00 46:07 49:24 51:24

SV Baindt 4:54 5:26 3:35 5:24 2:20 4:19 5:41 2:00 3:14 1:04 5:03 3:07 3:17 2:00

55:35 56:56 57:29

4:11 1:21 0:33
30 Hirschmiller, Renate D40l 57:31 5:23 10:27 13:46 19:27 22:07 27:17 31:32 34:21 37:56 38:41 42:06 45:31 49:08 51:34

TGV Horn 5:23 5:04 3:19 5:41 2:40 5:10 4:15 2:49 3:35 0:45 3:25 3:25 3:37 2:26
55:16 56:43 57:31

3:42 1:27 0:48

31 Nadelstumpf, Bruno H-18l 57:48 4:29 8:52 12:09 20:11 23:52 27:44 32:01 33:44 36:56 37:50 40:35 44:23 48:06 50:23

SV Wannweil 4:29 4:23 3:17 8:02 3:41 3:52 4:17 1:43 3:12 0:54 2:45 3:48 3:43 2:17

55:04 57:14 57:48

4:41 2:10 0:34
32 Schach, Jakob H19l 57:49 4:10 9:06 12:06 17:30 19:50 24:15 29:04 31:16 35:16 35:58 40:21 43:23 47:42 50:33

SV Wannweil 4:10 4:56 3:00 5:24 2:20 4:25 4:49 2:12 4:00 0:42 4:23 3:02 4:19 2:51

55:19 57:10 57:49

4:46 1:51 0:39

33 Sinsbeck, Michael H19l 1:00:55 5:08 10:02 14:20 19:28 21:54 27:15 32:58 38:15 41:31 42:22 45:41 48:51 52:10 54:35

OL-Team Filder 5:08 4:54 4:18 5:08 2:26 5:21 5:43 5:17 3:16 0:51 3:19 3:10 3:19 2:25

58:27 1:00:12 1:00:55

3:52 1:45 0:43
34 Schmid, Paul H-18l 1:01:30 5:11 10:12 13:47 21:03 23:34 27:37 34:23 37:10 40:47 42:02 47:42 50:14 53:26 55:19

OL-Team Filder 5:11 5:01 3:35 7:16 2:31 4:03 6:46 2:47 3:37 1:15 5:40 2:32 3:12 1:53

58:59 1:00:51 1:01:30

3:40 1:52 0:39

35 Kunzendorf, Anne D19l 1:01:33 4:38 9:40 13:07 18:07 20:35 25:28 32:25 34:46 39:49 40:46 46:01 49:53 53:18 55:39

GTS Gundelfingen 4:38 5:02 3:27 5:00 2:28 4:53 6:57 2:21 5:03 0:57 5:15 3:52 3:25 2:21

59:16 1:00:48 1:01:33 8:47

3:37 1:32 0:45 *134

36 Luder, Maria D40l 1:03:43 6:52 14:40 17:33 23:19 25:38 29:43 34:57 37:32 41:55 42:43 46:26 50:04 53:30 56:21

OLV Hindelbank 6:52 7:48 2:53 5:46 2:19 4:05 5:14 2:35 4:23 0:48 3:43 3:38 3:26 2:51

1:00:52 1:02:51 1:03:43 5:59

4:31 1:59 0:52 *133

37 Keller, Jacqueline D40l 1:04:15 7:12 12:52 16:33 21:28 24:13 29:39 34:36 38:02 42:53 44:12 47:44 50:36 54:25 56:20
OLG Cordoba 7:12 5:40 3:41 4:55 2:45 5:26 4:57 3:26 4:51 1:19 3:32 2:52 3:49 1:55

1:01:43 1:03:29 1:04:15

5:23 1:46 0:46
38 Kucza, Maren D-18l 1:04:43 8:20 12:55 16:11 22:21 25:14 29:39 37:08 39:20 43:43 44:24 47:58 51:17 55:13 57:25

TGV Horn 8:20 4:35 3:16 6:10 2:53 4:25 7:29 2:12 4:23 0:41 3:34 3:19 3:56 2:12

1:01:51 1:03:57 1:04:43

4:26 2:06 0:46

39 Murmann, Lotte D19l 1:05:15 7:52 13:20 16:52 21:47 24:15 29:08 36:00 38:26 43:31 44:29 49:47 53:38 56:59 59:20
GTS Gundelfingen 7:52 5:28 3:32 4:55 2:28 4:53 6:52 2:26 5:05 0:58 5:18 3:51 3:21 2:21

1:02:59 1:04:29 1:05:15

3:39 1:30 0:46
40 Brunner, Theres D40l 1:06:30 6:14 10:56 14:50 21:29 24:38 29:04 35:37 37:55 44:26 45:03 48:41 51:45 55:33 58:27

OLG Kölliken 6:14 4:42 3:54 6:39 3:09 4:26 6:33 2:18 6:31 0:37 3:38 3:04 3:48 2:54

1:03:11 1:05:40 1:06:30

4:44 2:29 0:50

41 Senti, Brigitte D40l 1:06:51 5:42 10:20 13:55 21:01 23:45 28:16 37:57 40:34 45:44 46:22 49:54 53:30 57:40 59:53
OLG Welsikon 5:42 4:38 3:35 7:06 2:44 4:31 9:41 2:37 5:10 0:38 3:32 3:36 4:10 2:13

1:03:56 1:06:04 1:06:51
4:03 2:08 0:47

42 Näf, Clemens H19l 1:07:54 7:49 12:29 15:54 21:54 24:29 28:45 34:13 41:13 46:20 47:25 51:24 55:18 58:43 1:00:46

OLG Basel 7:49 4:40 3:25 6:00 2:35 4:16 5:28 7:00 5:07 1:05 3:59 3:54 3:25 2:03

1:05:11 1:07:18 1:07:54

4:25 2:07 0:36



Dachsberg Turnfest Einzel Mo 26.07.2010 21:57
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

LANG  (57) 5.0 km   16 P (Forts.)

1(105) 2(106) 3(103) 4(122) 5(123) 6(124) 7(109) 8(111) 9(112) 10(113) 11(114) 12(115) 13(119) 14(120)
15(127) 16(100) Z

43 Martin, Wiebke D19l 1:08:27 7:06 13:43 17:48 24:34 27:35 32:23 40:49 43:08 48:33 49:30 53:03 56:05 59:38 1:01:42
TGV Horn 7:06 6:37 4:05 6:46 3:01 4:48 8:26 2:19 5:25 0:57 3:33 3:02 3:33 2:04

1:06:03 1:07:42 1:08:27
4:21 1:39 0:45

44 Haas, Doris D40l 1:12:51 6:32 10:27 13:57 26:15 28:32 33:49 38:30 40:50 48:21 49:07 55:30 58:51 1:03:02 1:05:04

OLG Schaffhausen 6:32 3:55 3:30 12:18 2:17 5:17 4:41 2:20 7:31 0:46 6:23 3:21 4:11 2:02

1:09:42 1:12:10 1:12:51

4:38 2:28 0:41
45 Leich, Rolf H19l 1:13:27 5:15 10:30 14:10 20:03 22:51 26:58 34:23 37:01 46:16 47:04 56:16 1:00:18 1:04:04 1:06:07

OL-Team Filder 5:15 5:15 3:40 5:53 2:48 4:07 7:25 2:38 9:15 0:48 9:12 4:02 3:46 2:03

1:10:31 1:12:33 1:13:27
4:24 2:02 0:54

46 Feucht, Ladina D-18l 1:17:57 6:20 11:39 17:34 24:02 27:17 35:02 44:58 51:06 56:19 57:45 1:01:30 1:05:19 1:08:46 1:10:49

OLG Schaffhausen 6:20 5:19 5:55 6:28 3:15 7:45 9:56 6:08 5:13 1:26 3:45 3:49 3:27 2:03

1:15:12 1:17:19 1:17:57

4:23 2:07 0:38
47 Glaser, Frank H19l 1:20:18 9:40 14:57 18:57 25:06 27:20 32:37 44:21 47:24 52:47 53:55 1:03:12 1:07:15 1:11:15 1:13:36

OL-Team Filder 9:40 5:17 4:00 6:09 2:14 5:17 11:44 3:03 5:23 1:08 9:17 4:03 4:00 2:21
1:17:58 1:19:40 1:20:18

4:22 1:42 0:38

48 Räuftlin, Urs H19l 1:20:49 10:01 19:37 23:39 30:43 33:36 38:58 44:42 48:01 55:30 56:36 1:00:47 1:04:08 1:08:31 1:11:21

OLC Kapreolo 10:01 9:36 4:02 7:04 2:53 5:22 5:44 3:19 7:29 1:06 4:11 3:21 4:23 2:50

1:17:26 1:19:53 1:20:49

6:05 2:27 0:56
49 Kucza, Carmen D40l 1:21:56 6:43 13:45 17:58 25:11 28:39 34:42 42:00 45:06 54:00 54:55 1:01:17 1:06:09 1:10:21 1:12:39

TGV Horn 6:43 7:02 4:13 7:13 3:28 6:03 7:18 3:06 8:54 0:55 6:22 4:52 4:12 2:18
1:18:16 1:21:00 1:21:56

5:37 2:44 0:56

50 Hartmann, Meike D19l 1:24:11 12:06 19:28 24:28 34:05 37:38 44:20 50:35 53:27 58:03 59:08 1:03:41 1:08:10 1:13:33 1:16:34

TGV Horn 12:06 7:22 5:00 9:37 3:33 6:42 6:15 2:52 4:36 1:05 4:33 4:29 5:23 3:01

1:21:17 1:23:23 1:24:11

4:43 2:06 0:48
51 Kissling, Lilian D40l 1:27:14 7:19 15:25 19:53 32:14 34:59 39:58 45:02 50:59 58:11 59:11 1:03:34 1:07:42 1:14:51 1:17:50

OLG Schaffhausen 7:19 8:06 4:28 12:21 2:45 4:59 5:04 5:57 7:12 1:00 4:23 4:08 7:09 2:59
1:24:20 1:26:17 1:27:14

6:30 1:57 0:57

52 Maiwald, Ines D-18l 1:30:50 11:51 17:42 21:56 29:54 32:42 39:47 53:49 56:59 1:03:12 1:04:09 1:08:55 1:13:02 1:18:26 1:21:40

TV Mönchweiler 11:51 5:51 4:14 7:58 2:48 7:05 14:02 3:10 6:13 0:57 4:46 4:07 5:24 3:14

1:26:58 1:30:08 1:30:50

5:18 3:10 0:42
53 Maibach, Susanne D40l 1:35:10 15:06 22:45 27:01 35:07 38:12 43:36 53:00 56:13 1:04:17 1:06:01 1:13:38 1:17:45 1:22:26 1:25:41

ULU`S REISEWELT 15:06 7:39 4:16 8:06 3:05 5:24 9:24 3:13 8:04 1:44 7:37 4:07 4:41 3:15

1:31:03 1:33:51 1:35:10

5:22 2:48 1:19

54 Marty, Eva-Maria D40l 1:37:28 9:55 18:23 26:04 38:02 41:36 47:37 56:33 1:00:05 1:06:22 1:07:52 1:14:18 1:19:14 1:24:14 1:27:02

DominO-Team 9:55 8:28 7:41 11:58 3:34 6:01 8:56 3:32 6:17 1:30 6:26 4:56 5:00 2:48

1:33:35 1:36:23 1:37:28

6:33 2:48 1:05
55 Maiwald, Ilse D40l 1:38:53 19:36 25:29 29:48 37:19 40:18 47:33 1:01:23 1:04:47 1:10:19 1:11:41 1:16:37 1:21:10 1:26:31 1:29:05

TV Mönchweiler 19:36 5:53 4:19 7:31 2:59 7:15 13:50 3:24 5:32 1:22 4:56 4:33 5:21 2:34

1:34:52 1:38:10 1:38:53 1:25:12

5:47 3:18 0:43 *116

56 Bersuck, Lukas H-18l 1:39:02 8:01 17:46 23:17 32:05 35:02 40:35 50:45 56:59 1:06:00 1:08:32 1:13:23 1:18:47 1:24:21 1:26:49

Bielefelder TG 8:01 9:45 5:31 8:48 2:57 5:33 10:10 6:14 9:01 2:32 4:51 5:24 5:34 2:28

1:33:07 1:38:27 1:39:02

6:18 5:20 0:35

Meister, Roland H19l Fehlst 3:41 7:09 9:27 13:18 15:06 18:01 ----- 22:50 25:32 26:02 28:34 31:08 33:57 35:29
OLG Dachsen 3:41 3:28 2:18 3:51 1:48 2:55 4:49 2:42 0:30 2:32 2:34 2:49 1:32

38:51 40:48 41:35 20:41

3:22 1:57 0:47 *131

LANG H40  (64) 5.0 km   17 P
1(129) 2(133) 3(134) 4(103) 5(126) 6(123) 7(124) 8(131) 9(111) 10(132) 11(113) 12(114) 13(115) 14(116)

15(120) 16(127) 17(100) Z

1 Schaffner, Martin H40l 38:52 1:39 3:28 5:52 8:31 12:26 14:37 17:26 20:20 22:12 24:30 25:21 27:48 29:58 32:28
OLK Piz Hasi 1:39 1:49 2:24 2:39 3:55 2:11 2:49 2:54 1:52 2:18 0:51 2:27 2:10 2:30

34:17 37:04 38:12 38:52
1:49 2:47 1:08 0:40

2 Wälchli, Jürg H40l 39:54 3:46 5:32 8:00 10:30 14:42 16:55 19:34 21:52 23:49 26:03 27:02 29:29 31:26 33:50

ULU`S REISEWELT 3:46 1:46 2:28 2:30 4:12 2:13 2:39 2:18 1:57 2:14 0:59 2:27 1:57 2:24

35:29 38:10 39:14 39:54
1:39 2:41 1:04 0:40

3 Berger, Magnus H40l 41:21 1:41 3:32 6:00 8:42 12:32 14:47 17:54 21:00 23:22 27:23 28:08 30:20 32:38 35:06
GTS Gundelfingen 1:41 1:51 2:28 2:42 3:50 2:15 3:07 3:06 2:22 4:01 0:45 2:12 2:18 2:28

36:50 39:39 40:46 41:21 26:38

1:44 2:49 1:07 0:35 *112

4 Döhler, Bernd H40l 42:42 1:41 4:15 6:58 10:02 14:25 16:39 19:43 22:34 24:30 26:59 28:01 30:32 32:52 35:53

TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 1:41 2:34 2:43 3:04 4:23 2:14 3:04 2:51 1:56 2:29 1:02 2:31 2:20 3:01

38:01 41:03 42:05 42:42

2:08 3:02 1:02 0:37
5 Aeschlimann, Ulu H40l 44:00 1:58 4:00 6:47 11:01 15:11 17:33 21:08 23:52 26:13 28:47 29:35 32:14 34:34 37:04

ULU`S REISEWELT 1:58 2:02 2:47 4:14 4:10 2:22 3:35 2:44 2:21 2:34 0:48 2:39 2:20 2:30

38:49 42:08 43:18 44:00
1:45 3:19 1:10 0:42
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Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

LANG H40  (64) 5.0 km   17 P (Forts.)

1(129) 2(133) 3(134) 4(103) 5(126) 6(123) 7(124) 8(131) 9(111) 10(132) 11(113) 12(114) 13(115) 14(116)
15(120) 16(127) 17(100) Z

6 Kimmig, Emil H40l 45:05 2:18 4:24 7:18 10:15 14:29 17:05 21:38 24:04 26:08 29:39 30:29 32:57 35:23 38:04
TV Oberkirch 2:18 2:06 2:54 2:57 4:14 2:36 4:33 2:26 2:04 3:31 0:50 2:28 2:26 2:41

39:53 43:02 44:27 45:05
1:49 3:09 1:25 0:38

7 Meier, Fabian H40l 45:56 1:57 4:41 7:08 9:53 14:11 16:34 19:58 24:06 26:18 29:01 29:52 34:25 36:48 39:27

OLK Piz Hasi 1:57 2:44 2:27 2:45 4:18 2:23 3:24 4:08 2:12 2:43 0:51 4:33 2:23 2:39

41:13 44:00 45:12 45:56

1:46 2:47 1:12 0:44
8 Nilsson, Klas H40l 45:59 2:10 4:05 6:55 9:53 14:16 17:13 20:38 23:15 26:23 29:30 30:22 33:03 35:30 38:08

ULU`S REISEWELT 2:10 1:55 2:50 2:58 4:23 2:57 3:25 2:37 3:08 3:07 0:52 2:41 2:27 2:38

40:15 43:47 45:07 45:59
2:07 3:32 1:20 0:52

9 Clément, Jean-François H40l 46:29 2:07 4:29 7:46 10:39 14:45 16:55 20:15 23:36 25:40 29:27 30:52 33:21 35:52 38:57

CA Rosé 2:07 2:22 3:17 2:53 4:06 2:10 3:20 3:21 2:04 3:47 1:25 2:29 2:31 3:05

40:50 44:24 45:40 46:29

1:53 3:34 1:16 0:49
10 Metzger, Ruedi H40l 46:38 2:26 4:50 7:39 11:16 15:11 17:30 20:24 24:59 27:11 30:06 31:21 33:45 36:55 39:25

OLK Fricktal 2:26 2:24 2:49 3:37 3:55 2:19 2:54 4:35 2:12 2:55 1:15 2:24 3:10 2:30
41:13 44:35 45:55 46:38

1:48 3:22 1:20 0:43

11 Schmidt, Marcus H40l 47:05 1:54 4:12 6:59 11:35 15:55 18:24 21:52 24:44 27:03 30:36 31:39 34:10 36:44 39:18

TV Oberkirch 1:54 2:18 2:47 4:36 4:20 2:29 3:28 2:52 2:19 3:33 1:03 2:31 2:34 2:34

41:25 44:44 46:22 47:05

2:07 3:19 1:38 0:43
11 Pleuler, Jürg H40l 47:05 2:09 4:17 7:01 11:24 16:02 18:33 21:38 24:36 27:05 30:04 32:12 34:45 37:11 39:44

OK Heidekraut 2:09 2:08 2:44 4:23 4:38 2:31 3:05 2:58 2:29 2:59 2:08 2:33 2:26 2:33
41:42 45:00 46:19 47:05

1:58 3:18 1:19 0:46

13 Scherrer, Simon H40l 47:43 2:00 4:01 6:58 10:08 15:36 18:18 21:43 24:52 27:08 30:57 31:55 34:56 37:25 40:04

OLG Basel 2:00 2:01 2:57 3:10 5:28 2:42 3:25 3:09 2:16 3:49 0:58 3:01 2:29 2:39

41:58 45:33 46:55 47:43

1:54 3:35 1:22 0:48
14 Strässler, Viktor H40l 48:38 1:56 4:10 8:05 11:25 15:44 18:45 21:57 25:05 27:48 31:15 32:55 35:45 38:15 41:19

OLK Rafzerfeld 1:56 2:14 3:55 3:20 4:19 3:01 3:12 3:08 2:43 3:27 1:40 2:50 2:30 3:04
43:16 46:41 47:58 48:38

1:57 3:25 1:17 0:40

15 Lösel, Frank H40l 48:43 2:09 4:07 7:00 10:11 15:05 17:59 21:44 25:01 27:23 31:27 32:15 34:51 37:09 40:01

TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 2:09 1:58 2:53 3:11 4:54 2:54 3:45 3:17 2:22 4:04 0:48 2:36 2:18 2:52

42:29 46:23 47:46 48:43

2:28 3:54 1:23 0:57
16 Biedermann, Michael H40l 49:12 2:16 4:48 7:40 10:52 15:01 17:14 21:53 25:25 27:51 30:52 32:04 35:06 38:00 40:44

OL-Team Filder 2:16 2:32 2:52 3:12 4:09 2:13 4:39 3:32 2:26 3:01 1:12 3:02 2:54 2:44

43:23 46:50 48:25 49:12

2:39 3:27 1:35 0:47

17 Jörger, Klemens H40l 49:38 2:08 4:36 7:44 11:00 15:39 18:35 21:52 24:47 28:24 31:17 32:27 35:09 38:04 41:00

TV Kippenheim 2:08 2:28 3:08 3:16 4:39 2:56 3:17 2:55 3:37 2:53 1:10 2:42 2:55 2:56

43:14 47:10 48:52 49:38

2:14 3:56 1:42 0:46
18 Fritzsche, Dirk H40l 49:53 2:21 5:17 8:10 11:52 16:32 19:22 22:57 26:24 28:55 32:33 33:34 36:01 39:16 41:56

TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen 2:21 2:56 2:53 3:42 4:40 2:50 3:35 3:27 2:31 3:38 1:01 2:27 3:15 2:40

43:59 47:43 49:06 49:53

2:03 3:44 1:23 0:47

19 Luder, Res H40l 50:58 2:15 4:18 7:16 10:38 15:21 18:07 21:43 24:36 26:51 30:10 31:08 36:32 39:19 42:13

OLV Hindelbank 2:15 2:03 2:58 3:22 4:43 2:46 3:36 2:53 2:15 3:19 0:58 5:24 2:47 2:54

44:19 48:15 49:58 50:58

2:06 3:56 1:43 1:00
20 Haas, Rene H40l 53:31 1:47 4:18 7:30 10:55 15:15 18:40 22:35 26:54 29:06 31:41 32:42 36:39 39:34 45:58

OLG Schaffhausen 1:47 2:31 3:12 3:25 4:20 3:25 3:55 4:19 2:12 2:35 1:01 3:57 2:55 6:24

48:15 51:16 52:58 53:31

2:17 3:01 1:42 0:33

21 Leisibach, Edwin H40l 54:51 2:48 5:23 8:42 12:46 18:25 21:20 25:31 28:51 31:18 34:39 35:49 39:04 41:53 45:49
OLG Kakowa 2:48 2:35 3:19 4:04 5:39 2:55 4:11 3:20 2:27 3:21 1:10 3:15 2:49 3:56

48:31 52:28 54:09 54:51

2:42 3:57 1:41 0:42
22 Haller, Martin H40l 55:53 2:36 4:56 8:28 12:13 17:35 20:47 26:37 30:00 32:17 35:51 37:02 40:32 43:39 47:36

OLG Kölliken 2:36 2:20 3:32 3:45 5:22 3:12 5:50 3:23 2:17 3:34 1:11 3:30 3:07 3:57

50:00 53:30 55:07 55:53

2:24 3:30 1:37 0:46

23 Häny, Hansruedi H40l 56:02 2:33 5:18 9:02 13:26 18:57 22:05 26:02 29:27 32:29 36:40 37:42 41:00 43:56 47:37
OLG Kölliken 2:33 2:45 3:44 4:24 5:31 3:08 3:57 3:25 3:02 4:11 1:02 3:18 2:56 3:41

49:49 53:29 55:17 56:02

2:12 3:40 1:48 0:45
24 Köhle, Urs H40l 57:28 3:01 7:31 10:43 14:03 19:30 22:25 26:14 30:07 32:29 36:51 38:11 41:08 45:13 48:42

OLC Kapreolo 3:01 4:30 3:12 3:20 5:27 2:55 3:49 3:53 2:22 4:22 1:20 2:57 4:05 3:29

51:09 54:54 56:38 57:28

2:27 3:45 1:44 0:50

25 Brunner, Andreas H40l 57:30 2:01 4:33 8:36 12:26 18:02 20:48 24:43 27:58 30:45 35:46 37:20 43:30 46:02 49:13
OLG Kölliken 2:01 2:32 4:03 3:50 5:36 2:46 3:55 3:15 2:47 5:01 1:34 6:10 2:32 3:11

51:46 55:12 56:52 57:30 34:11

2:33 3:26 1:40 0:38 *112

26 Bühler, Sandro H40l 57:31 2:44 4:58 8:43 12:09 16:53 19:44 23:12 26:38 28:44 35:52 36:56 43:09 46:18 49:11

OL Zimmerberg 2:44 2:14 3:45 3:26 4:44 2:51 3:28 3:26 2:06 7:08 1:04 6:13 3:09 2:53

51:48 55:08 56:41 57:31

2:37 3:20 1:33 0:50
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Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

LANG H40  (64) 5.0 km   17 P (Forts.)

1(129) 2(133) 3(134) 4(103) 5(126) 6(123) 7(124) 8(131) 9(111) 10(132) 11(113) 12(114) 13(115) 14(116)
15(120) 16(127) 17(100) Z

27 Husner, Anton H40l 58:15 2:48 5:35 8:35 11:37 16:51 19:29 23:21 26:22 29:05 32:10 33:28 41:56 44:40 48:41
OLK Wiggertal 2:48 2:47 3:00 3:02 5:14 2:38 3:52 3:01 2:43 3:05 1:18 8:28 2:44 4:01

52:10 55:58 57:29 58:15
3:29 3:48 1:31 0:46

28 Scharp, Johan H40l 58:34 2:16 4:41 7:39 11:04 16:09 18:50 22:40 27:45 30:26 34:48 36:09 39:12 45:43 49:32

IFK Lidingö SOK 2:16 2:25 2:58 3:25 5:05 2:41 3:50 5:05 2:41 4:22 1:21 3:03 6:31 3:49

52:08 56:27 57:50 58:34

2:36 4:19 1:23 0:44
29 Tantanini, Ueli H40l 59:36 2:27 5:13 8:50 12:37 17:50 20:47 25:03 28:17 31:22 40:37 41:33 44:37 47:24 50:28

Individuals/No club 2:27 2:46 3:37 3:47 5:13 2:57 4:16 3:14 3:05 9:15 0:56 3:04 2:47 3:04

52:49 56:58 58:30 59:36
2:21 4:09 1:32 1:06

30 Steiner, Beat H40l 1:00:01 2:37 7:00 10:18 13:29 18:41 21:14 24:35 28:06 30:40 34:00 35:23 43:01 46:04 49:25

OLG Cordoba 2:37 4:23 3:18 3:11 5:12 2:33 3:21 3:31 2:34 3:20 1:23 7:38 3:03 3:21

54:02 57:51 59:22 1:00:01

4:37 3:49 1:31 0:39
31 Staedelin, Hans Peter H40l 1:01:20 2:24 5:05 8:42 12:23 19:29 22:15 26:52 30:04 32:36 35:36 36:49 45:08 48:11 51:23

DominO-Team 2:24 2:41 3:37 3:41 7:06 2:46 4:37 3:12 2:32 3:00 1:13 8:19 3:03 3:12
53:40 58:38 1:00:24 1:01:20

2:17 4:58 1:46 0:56

32 Scherrer, Matthias H40l 1:01:42 2:34 4:57 8:49 12:31 18:49 22:22 26:47 31:35 34:43 40:19 41:09 44:37 48:09 51:37

OLG Basel 2:34 2:23 3:52 3:42 6:18 3:33 4:25 4:48 3:08 5:36 0:50 3:28 3:32 3:28

54:01 57:55 1:00:57 1:01:42

2:24 3:54 3:02 0:45
33 Hofstetter, Ueli H40l 1:02:03 4:57 8:02 11:45 15:49 21:49 25:45 29:58 34:00 36:24 39:50 42:17 45:45 49:27 52:59

CO Bienne 4:57 3:05 3:43 4:04 6:00 3:56 4:13 4:02 2:24 3:26 2:27 3:28 3:42 3:32
55:26 59:28 1:01:15 1:02:03

2:27 4:02 1:47 0:48

34 Spalinger, Beat H40l 1:02:47 2:16 4:51 8:25 12:07 19:17 22:30 28:01 33:24 36:24 40:31 41:44 45:44 48:57 52:30

ULU`S REISEWELT 2:16 2:35 3:34 3:42 7:10 3:13 5:31 5:23 3:00 4:07 1:13 4:00 3:13 3:33

55:38 1:00:04 1:02:01 1:02:47

3:08 4:26 1:57 0:46
35 Amsler, Max H40l 1:03:15 1:57 5:06 8:36 14:25 20:33 23:31 27:22 30:25 33:09 36:51 37:54 42:25 45:18 51:38

OLG Welsikon 1:57 3:09 3:30 5:49 6:08 2:58 3:51 3:03 2:44 3:42 1:03 4:31 2:53 6:20
57:14 1:01:01 1:02:32 1:03:15

5:36 3:47 1:31 0:43

36 Maiwald, Wolfram H40l 1:04:11 6:38 9:35 12:40 16:17 22:01 24:40 28:27 32:09 35:01 39:23 42:28 47:05 53:05 56:06

TV Mönchweiler 6:38 2:57 3:05 3:37 5:44 2:39 3:47 3:42 2:52 4:22 3:05 4:37 6:00 3:01

58:20 1:02:07 1:03:30 1:04:11

2:14 3:47 1:23 0:41
37 Walder, Arnold H40l 1:04:18 2:28 5:18 9:14 14:05 22:24 26:35 31:23 35:37 38:21 42:36 43:37 47:14 50:25 53:54

OLC Kapreolo 2:28 2:50 3:56 4:51 8:19 4:11 4:48 4:14 2:44 4:15 1:01 3:37 3:11 3:29

56:44 1:01:28 1:03:25 1:04:18

2:50 4:44 1:57 0:53

38 Hirschmiller, Rainer H40l 1:04:40 3:30 6:43 11:01 15:27 22:18 26:18 30:58 34:51 37:33 41:23 42:36 46:49 50:46 54:52

TGV Horn 3:30 3:13 4:18 4:26 6:51 4:00 4:40 3:53 2:42 3:50 1:13 4:13 3:57 4:06

57:44 1:02:11 1:03:48 1:04:40

2:52 4:27 1:37 0:52
39 Kovacs, Attila H40l 1:05:30 2:43 6:10 10:01 14:33 23:54 27:05 31:00 35:03 38:38 43:18 44:44 48:05 51:23 55:13

Karlsruhe 2:43 3:27 3:51 4:32 9:21 3:11 3:55 4:03 3:35 4:40 1:26 3:21 3:18 3:50

58:08 1:03:10 1:04:43 1:05:30

2:55 5:02 1:33 0:47

40 Hediger, Rolf H40l 1:05:44 3:17 6:08 10:42 15:48 23:16 26:42 31:10 35:08 38:14 42:07 43:22 48:08 51:11 55:43

CA Rosé 3:17 2:51 4:34 5:06 7:28 3:26 4:28 3:58 3:06 3:53 1:15 4:46 3:03 4:32

58:17 1:02:59 1:04:47 1:05:44

2:34 4:42 1:48 0:57
41 Gropp, Thomas H40l 1:05:48 1:57 5:37 15:16 18:17 24:25 27:28 33:47 37:01 40:14 43:33 44:36 48:56 52:17 55:53

TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 1:57 3:40 9:39 3:01 6:08 3:03 6:19 3:14 3:13 3:19 1:03 4:20 3:21 3:36

58:55 1:03:15 1:04:54 1:05:48 10:08

3:02 4:20 1:39 0:54 *106

42 Hedström, Sane H40l 1:06:17 3:13 5:57 9:32 14:10 21:07 24:21 28:49 32:41 35:57 42:17 43:45 49:19 52:21 56:02
OK Rodhen 3:13 2:44 3:35 4:38 6:57 3:14 4:28 3:52 3:16 6:20 1:28 5:34 3:02 3:41

58:38 1:03:15 1:05:11 1:06:17

2:36 4:37 1:56 1:06
43 Ryter, Felix H40l 1:06:27 2:50 6:03 10:19 14:56 20:52 24:37 29:13 34:42 37:21 42:37 43:51 47:31 52:03 56:13

OLG Basel 2:50 3:13 4:16 4:37 5:56 3:45 4:36 5:29 2:39 5:16 1:14 3:40 4:32 4:10

58:49 1:03:27 1:05:43 1:06:27

2:36 4:38 2:16 0:44

44 Schmid, Severin H40l 1:07:44 2:52 5:48 9:43 13:41 21:28 24:49 29:16 33:04 36:51 41:23 42:50 49:25 53:10 56:55
OLG Säuliamt 2:52 2:56 3:55 3:58 7:47 3:21 4:27 3:48 3:47 4:32 1:27 6:35 3:45 3:45

59:48 1:04:57 1:07:05 1:07:44

2:53 5:09 2:08 0:39
45 Werner, Lutz H40l 1:08:55 2:29 5:44 10:40 14:57 21:33 24:36 32:16 36:03 39:06 43:38 48:05 51:27 54:26 59:47

SV Wannweil 2:29 3:15 4:56 4:17 6:36 3:03 7:40 3:47 3:03 4:32 4:27 3:22 2:59 5:21

1:01:45 1:06:15 1:08:09 1:08:55

1:58 4:30 1:54 0:46

46 Bohsmann, Michael H40l 1:09:18 3:08 8:39 12:41 19:50 25:21 28:22 32:24 38:10 41:13 50:55 52:02 55:14 57:54 1:00:45
OL-Team Filder 3:08 5:31 4:02 7:09 5:31 3:01 4:02 5:46 3:03 9:42 1:07 3:12 2:40 2:51

1:03:28 1:07:17 1:08:39 1:09:18
2:43 3:49 1:22 0:39

47 Oprsal, Alan H40l 1:09:48 2:35 5:32 8:52 15:05 21:18 24:25 30:22 35:20 38:43 48:45 49:49 54:36 57:16 1:00:40

OL-Team Filder 2:35 2:57 3:20 6:13 6:13 3:07 5:57 4:58 3:23 10:02 1:04 4:47 2:40 3:24

1:03:17 1:07:19 1:09:11 1:09:48

2:37 4:02 1:52 0:37
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Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

LANG H40  (64) 5.0 km   17 P (Forts.)

1(129) 2(133) 3(134) 4(103) 5(126) 6(123) 7(124) 8(131) 9(111) 10(132) 11(113) 12(114) 13(115) 14(116)
15(120) 16(127) 17(100) Z

48 Spitzer, René H40l 1:11:52 3:45 6:55 10:52 15:18 23:34 28:57 37:26 41:26 44:32 48:27 49:56 54:48 57:44 1:02:20
TV Muttenz 3:45 3:10 3:57 4:26 8:16 5:23 8:29 4:00 3:06 3:55 1:29 4:52 2:56 4:36

1:04:49 1:09:15 1:11:05 1:11:52
2:29 4:26 1:50 0:47

49 Sickerling, Rainer H40l 1:14:48 6:33 10:57 15:46 20:07 27:32 31:13 37:02 41:37 44:57 49:29 51:58 55:47 59:46 1:03:51

OL-Team Filder 6:33 4:24 4:49 4:21 7:25 3:41 5:49 4:35 3:20 4:32 2:29 3:49 3:59 4:05

1:06:55 1:11:26 1:13:45 1:14:48

3:04 4:31 2:19 1:03
50 Müller, Andreas H40l 1:15:09 6:03 9:03 12:43 16:48 22:58 26:23 31:59 37:33 41:10 50:08 52:11 56:28 1:00:02 1:03:50

OL-Team Filder 6:03 3:00 3:40 4:05 6:10 3:25 5:36 5:34 3:37 8:58 2:03 4:17 3:34 3:48

1:07:14 1:11:52 1:14:17 1:15:09
3:24 4:38 2:25 0:52

51 Steiner, Alfred H40l 1:16:08 3:32 6:39 9:59 16:38 23:11 26:24 31:55 37:35 40:43 51:35 53:02 56:56 1:00:26 1:04:48

OLC Kapreolo 3:32 3:07 3:20 6:39 6:33 3:13 5:31 5:40 3:08 10:52 1:27 3:54 3:30 4:22

1:08:09 1:12:59 1:15:16 1:16:08

3:21 4:50 2:17 0:52
52 Kucza, Berthold H40l 1:19:14 4:54 8:12 12:20 16:26 28:56 32:05 37:23 45:59 49:03 53:57 54:59 1:00:12 1:03:56 1:08:52

TGV Horn 4:54 3:18 4:08 4:06 12:30 3:09 5:18 8:36 3:04 4:54 1:02 5:13 3:44 4:56
1:11:59 1:16:37 1:18:19 1:19:14

3:07 4:38 1:42 0:55

53 Wehrli, Peter H40l 1:19:39 8:16 10:49 14:10 18:12 24:31 29:02 35:29 39:09 42:43 51:55 53:51 59:34 1:02:47 1:07:20

OLK Argus 8:16 2:33 3:21 4:02 6:19 4:31 6:27 3:40 3:34 9:12 1:56 5:43 3:13 4:33

1:10:59 1:16:43 1:18:41 1:19:39

3:39 5:44 1:58 0:58
54 Pfiz, Rolf H40l 1:19:47 4:11 8:33 13:47 19:57 28:13 31:42 37:24 42:50 47:04 55:12 56:39 1:01:09 1:04:38 1:08:36

OL-Team Filder 4:11 4:22 5:14 6:10 8:16 3:29 5:42 5:26 4:14 8:08 1:27 4:30 3:29 3:58
1:12:18 1:16:56 1:18:55 1:19:47

3:42 4:38 1:59 0:52

55 Sallin, Christophe H40l 1:20:26 2:57 6:37 10:58 15:57 22:37 26:46 32:00 36:26 42:30 53:10 54:25 1:00:35 1:04:18 1:09:10

CA Rosé 2:57 3:40 4:21 4:59 6:40 4:09 5:14 4:26 6:04 10:40 1:15 6:10 3:43 4:52

1:12:31 1:17:37 1:19:41 1:20:26

3:21 5:06 2:04 0:45
56 Ulver, Jörg H40l 1:21:52 6:47 10:46 15:02 20:19 29:54 33:51 42:17 47:13 51:12 56:26 58:23 1:03:14 1:06:55 1:10:51

TGV Horn 6:47 3:59 4:16 5:17 9:35 3:57 8:26 4:56 3:59 5:14 1:57 4:51 3:41 3:56
1:13:55 1:18:29 1:20:48 1:21:52

3:04 4:34 2:19 1:04

57 Horn, Gerhard H40l 1:24:50 3:36 7:30 12:13 17:39 24:39 28:10 33:25 39:04 42:53 54:28 55:45 1:02:13 1:06:15 1:10:53

TGV Horn 3:36 3:54 4:43 5:26 7:00 3:31 5:15 5:39 3:49 11:35 1:17 6:28 4:02 4:38

1:14:31 1:20:02 1:23:45 1:24:50 51:11

3:38 5:31 3:43 1:05 *112

58 Dürrenberger, Jürg H40l 1:25:25 2:50 5:47 12:34 17:50 28:26 33:39 40:42 47:41 52:05 57:02 58:48 1:03:28 1:07:55 1:12:22
OLG Kakowa 2:50 2:57 6:47 5:16 10:36 5:13 7:03 6:59 4:24 4:57 1:46 4:40 4:27 4:27

1:16:00 1:21:32 1:24:15 1:25:25

3:38 5:32 2:43 1:10

59 Wehrhöfer-Bersuck, DieterH40l 1:32:45 2:49 7:12 13:30 22:09 29:36 32:58 39:08 46:13 51:31 57:57 59:57 1:05:18 1:10:57 1:18:13

Bielefelder TG 2:49 4:23 6:18 8:39 7:27 3:22 6:10 7:05 5:18 6:26 2:00 5:21 5:39 7:16

1:22:32 1:29:09 1:31:53 1:32:45

4:19 6:37 2:44 0:52
60 Kissling, Peter H40l 1:45:07 3:42 7:09 11:03 16:49 29:41 34:16 40:52 55:48 1:01:14 1:08:29 1:09:46 1:20:06 1:25:34 1:29:30

OLG Schaffhausen 3:42 3:27 3:54 5:46 12:52 4:35 6:36 14:56 5:26 7:15 1:17 10:20 5:28 3:56

1:32:38 1:42:33 1:44:19 1:45:07

3:08 9:55 1:46 0:48

61 Feucht, Heinz H40l 1:52:58 16:45 20:27 25:13 31:28 39:26 42:15 47:27 55:46 1:00:11 1:11:47 1:13:45 1:25:23 1:33:22 1:38:27

OLG Schaffhausen 16:45 3:42 4:46 6:15 7:58 2:49 5:12 8:19 4:25 11:36 1:58 11:38 7:59 5:05

1:43:07 1:49:46 1:52:10 1:52:58

4:40 6:39 2:24 0:48

Herzog, Hansjörg H40l Fehlst 3:14 9:43 14:01 19:31 27:52 31:34 37:03 47:24 52:20 ----- 59:07 1:05:27 1:09:08 1:15:21
OLG Schaffhausen 3:14 6:29 4:18 5:30 8:21 3:42 5:29 10:21 4:56 6:47 6:20 3:41 6:13

1:19:30 1:24:55 1:27:04 1:28:04

4:09 5:25 2:09 1:00

Kessler, Werner H40l Fehlst 4:16 7:22 10:40 14:14 21:17 23:43 27:10 31:16 36:33 ----- 42:48 46:54 49:32 52:31

OLG Dachsen 4:16 3:06 3:18 3:34 7:03 2:26 3:27 4:06 5:17 6:15 4:06 2:38 2:59

54:37 58:28 1:00:19 1:01:18 40:01

2:06 3:51 1:51 0:59 *112

Drexhage, Karl H40l Aufg ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OLG Siegerland

----- ----- -----


